ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12217

INSTITUTION NAME: DOMINICAN CONVENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
CITY: BAHAWALPUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12217-A-8-5026 FARAH JAMIL JAMIL AHMED
12217-A-8-5027 MAHEEN FATIMA IKRAM-UL-HAQ

12217-A-8-5028
12217-A-8-5029
12217-A-8-5030
12217-A-8-5031

KHUSHBAKHT RANA
REHMA ZAHID
FARWA AWAIS
SOHAIMA HABIB

RANA MUDASSAR KHALIL
ZAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
KHWAJA HABIB

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
8

8
8
8
8
8

%AGE
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
A-
B+
A

B
B
B

TOTAL STUDENTS:6
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